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\ Stot przysécienny z 2-ma potkami
900x700x850 mm spawany

Cena brutto

] o | Cena netto
Numer katalogowy
Producent
Konstrukcja
Materiat wykonania
Szerokos¢ - W
Gtebokos¢ - D
Wysokos¢ - H

ilos¢ poétek

Opis produktu

e Stét spawany

1 435,20 zt

1 166,83 zt
980067090S
Stalgast
skrecana

stal nierdzewna
900 mm

700 mm

850 mm

2 szt
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